Fee Schedule Approved by Board of Selectmen — April 2013

Blasting Permit (30 day permit)
Oil Burner
Black and Smokeless Powder (5 year permit)
Smoke Detector Inspection [resale / certificate of occupancy]
single family
two family
3-6 family
>6 family
Propane Installation
<50 gallons
50-100 gallons
101-500 gallons
>500 gallons
Gasoline, Diesel and Fuel Oil Storage Permits (5 year)
<1000 gallons
1000-10,000 gallons
>10,000 gallons
Tank Removal (AST)
Tank Removal (UST) - Residential
Tank Removal (UST) - Business
Tank Installations
<275 gallons
276-500 gallons
501-1000 gallons
1001-5000 gallons
5001-10,000 gallons
Tank Truck Inspections
skid unit
tanker truck
Reports (Ambulance and Fire)
21E survey [does not include copying fees]
Kitchen Suppression System
Industrial Fire Suppression System
Gas Station Suppression System
Halatron Fire Suppression System
Inspection and Approval of Fire Alarm (per zone)
Sprinkler Systems
repair/replacement
1-50 heads
51-100 heads
101-200 heads
>200 heads
False Alarm [within one year]
3rd
4" and subsequent

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00

$100.00
$150.00
$200.00

$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00

$25.00
$40.00
$50.00
$75.00
$150.00

$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$300.00

$500.00
$1000.00



