Fee Schedule Approved by Board of Selectmen – April 2013

Blasting Permit (30 day permit) Oil Burner Black and Smokeless Powder (5 year permit) Smoke Detector Inspection [resale / certificate of occupancy]	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00
single family two family 3-6 family >6 family	\$50.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$200.00
Propane Installation <50 gallons	\$25.00
50-100 gallons	\$50.00
101-500 gallons	\$75.00
>500 gallons	\$100.00
Gasoline, Diesel and Fuel Oil Storage Permits (5 year)	
<1000 gallons	\$25.00
1000-10,000 gallons	\$50.00
>10,000 gallons	\$100.00
Tank Removal (AST)	\$25.00
Tank Removal (UST) - Residential	\$50.00
Tank Removal (UST) - Business	\$100.00
Tank Installations	¢25.00
≤275 gallons	\$25.00 \$40.00
276-500 gallons 501-1000 gallons	\$ 4 0.00 \$50.00
1001-5000 gallons	\$75.00
5001-10,000 gallons	\$150.00
Tank Truck Inspections	φ100.00
skid unit	\$25.00
tanker truck	\$50.00
Reports (Ambulance and Fire)	\$25.00
21E survey [does not include copying fees]	\$25.00
Kitchen Suppression System	\$25.00
Industrial Fire Suppression System	\$50.00
Gas Station Suppression System	\$50.00
Halatron Fire Suppression System	\$50.00
Inspection and Approval of Fire Alarm (per zone)	\$25.00
Sprinkler Systems	
repair/replacement	\$25.00
1-50 heads	\$50.00
51-100 heads	\$100.00
101-200 heads	\$200.00
>200 heads	\$300.00
False Alarm [within one year]	# 500.00
3 rd	\$500.00
4 th and subsequent	\$1000.00